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TECHNICAL JURY

PENALTIES:

6 - ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ANA / CARDONA COLL ORIOL (ESP) - C10 (0:03) / 8 - ANCION HAVET LEA / PALMITJAVILA DOURDET MAX (AND) - B5 (0:30) / 8 - ANCION HAVET LEA / PALMITJAVILA DOURDET MAX (AND) - A3  
(0:03) / 8 - ANCION HAVET LEA / PALMITJAVILA DOURDET MAX (AND) - A3 (0:03) / 9 - PALLER LUISA / BRANDNER ALEXANDER (GER) - C10 (0:03) / 11 - DREIER SARAH / HOCHENWARTER CHRISTOF (AUT) - C23 (0:03)

*Members with right to vote

Start altitude : 1715m

Finish altitude : 1715m

Highest point : 1787m

Total ascent : 146m

Total descent : 146m

Stretch length : 1910m

ISMF Jury President: Gabriele Schieder-Moderegger*

ISMF Referee 1: Jörg Fegg*

ISMF Referee 2: Alice Chaix*

ISMF Technical Delegate (as referee): Christian Schieder*

ISMF VAR Operator/Referee: Dariusz Finster*

Timing : MSO.SWISS

POS. / RANK Bib
NOC
Code Team Name Year ISMFID Time Diff. w. LEADER Pénalité

FINAL A (8)
1 7 AUT AUT 1 HIEMER JOHANNA / VERBNJAK PAUL 1995 / 2001 2148 / 1691 35:42.3 -
2 2 ITA ITA DE SILVESTRO ALBA / BOSCACCI MICHELE 1995 / 1990 1215 / 926 36:08.4 +26.1
3 6 ESP ESP ALONSO RODRIGUEZ ANA / CARDONA COLL ORIOL 1994 / 1994 1600 / 613 36:09.0 +26.7 +0:03
4 1 SUI SUI ULRICH CAROLINE / BUSSARD ROBIN 2002 / 2002 1708 / 1821 36:20.2 +37.9
5 3 GER GER 1 PALLER TATJANA / HÖSCH FINN 1995 / 2003 2062 / 1944 36:21.2 +38.9
6 4 POL POL CHMIELOWSKA CLAUDIA / SLIWINSKI OSKAR 1998 / 1999 2664 / 2320 40:24.9 +4:42.6
7 5 JPN JPN 1 UEDA AYAKA / SHIMA TOKUTARO 1993 / 1999 2282 / 2037 40:45.9 +5:03.6
8 8 AND AND ANCION HAVET LEA / PALMITJAVILA DOURDET MAX 2004 / 2005 2098 / 2101 43:09.3 +7:27.0 +0:36

FINAL B (4)
1 11 AUT AUT 2 DREIER SARAH / HOCHENWARTER CHRISTOF 1995 / 1997 1826 / 2072 38:45.2 - +0:03
2 12 GER GER 3 EURINGER HELENA / EDER FRANZ 2006 / 2002 2327 / 1990 39:14.1 +28.9
3 9 GER GER 2 PALLER LUISA / BRANDNER ALEXANDER 2000 / 2001 3115 / 3208 39:51.7 +1:06.5 +0:03
4 10 JPN JPN 2 TANAKA YURIE / TAKIZAWA REN 1989 / 2005 2281 / 2690 43:57.7 +5:12.5


